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Livelihood Working Group  
Amman, Jordan  

06.04.2017 
 

Meeting Location  EMOPS Room UNHCR 
Khalda 

Meeting Date 06.04.2017 

Facilitator Laura Buffoni (Coordinator) 
Emily Lewis (co-chair) 

Meeting Time 9:00– 11:00 

Minutes Prepared by Rema’a Alawi UNHCR 

 

Agenda  
1) Update on work permit figures by MoL 
2) Job matching and the role of incentives – updates by agencies 
3) Coordination in livelihoods: national registry on assessment, data sharing and communication with refugees 

(UNHCR) 
4) Homebased-businesses (UNHCR and update from agencies) 
5) Presentation of Caritas/ livelihoods programme 
6) AoB/General: 

 The Brussels Conference: Supporting the future of Syria and the region 
 

Update on work permit figures by MoL 

 MoL figures:  
o As of April 5th, Jordan has 46,902 work permits have been issued and 

renewed by the MoL to Syrians (11% of work permits issued to foreign 
workers). Work permits issued to Syrian workers by gender: women 2,352 
(5%) and men 44,550 (95%). The number of Syrians workers who 
currently have valid work permits is above 39 000.   

o Agriculture work permits issued 15,371.  
o 374 work permits have been issued from both Azraq and Za’atari camps, 

with the majority being from Azraq Camp. 
o The grace period – free work permits to be issued to Syrians in Jordan – 

has been extended until end of December 2017. This is the longest 
extension of the grace period so far. 

ACTION POINTS 
 

- Access the MoL/ILO 
presentation here. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Job matching and the role of incentives – updates by agencies 

 Upon request from MoPIC to focus on matching Syrians with existing jobs, the 
following will need to be looked into so as to step up coordination in some areas 
of livelihoods planning:  

o Incentives for jobs that so far have not attracted Syrian refugees (yes/no? 
what kind?)  

o coordinate incentives’ amounts  
o Task force to discuss the above. 

 
 

- DRC to present their 
literature review of 
the research that has 
been done regarding 
cash incentives in 
Jordan.   

 
 
 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13285
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Coordination in livelihoods: national registry on assessment, data sharing and 

communication with refugees (UNHCR) 

 National Assessment Registry: 
o Needs assessments should go through the registry including socio 

economic profiling or market assessment. 
o The website is designed to avoid duplication of assessments done in the 

past, ongoing and published.  
 

 Data Sharing and communication with refugees: 
o Communicating about work permits to refugees has to be as uniform as 

possible. UNHCR can review content and advise.  
o dissemination  and outreach for jobs is increasing as the number of actors 

involved in matching increases too  

o UNHCR/MoL FAQ’s are updated on UNHCR’s Inter-agency Information 

Sharing Portal. Please check the portal for latest version 

 

- You can find the 
Needs Assessment 
Registry on UNHCR’s 
inter-agency portal 
here.   

- SOP’s to be 
disseminated once 
finalized.  

Homebased-businesses (UNHCR and update from agencies) 

 UNHCR 
o UNHCR’s Legal Unit’s and field staff did enquiries about setting up HBB in 

Mafraq. While it remains difficult for Syrian refugees to open a business if 
only in possession of MoI card, local solutions include partnering with a 
Jordanian owner through a private contract.  
 

 World Bank:  
World Bank efforts aim at harmonizing HBB directives and regulations nationally 
so as to support the GoJ to achieve what the programme for results (P4R) 
prescribes in terms of DLIs (disbursement linked indicators). 

 

 
- Access UNHCR’s full 

presentation here. 
 
 

- Access World Bank’s 
full presentation here. 

AoB/General: 

 The Brussels Conference: Supporting the future of Syria and the region. 

http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/international-summit/2017/04/05/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Access the Brussels 
Conference Annex 
here. 

- Access here, the press 
release of the EU: co-
chairs declaration. 

- Jordan INGO Forum’s 
Brussels press release 
can be found here. 

- Click here for further 
related information 
on the conference.  

 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=107
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13286
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13287
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13313
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13314
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13288
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/international-summit/2017/04/05/
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 ActivityInfo: 

o Agencies listed within the Refugee component (22 organizations) for the 

JRP are requested to and responsible for reporting on ActivityInfo on a 

monthly basis for monitoring purposes.  

o Agencies who have not yet received funds, and therefore have not yet any 

data/numbers to report must enter “0”.  

o Indicting the number “0” is reporting. Agencies should not leave an empty 

entry. 

o Deadline for reporting is the 8th of each month for the preceding month. 

(i.e. May 8th for the month of April). 

 

 Services Advisor: 

o Training for the Services Advisor roll out will be conducted on April 26th 

12:00-14:00.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Email to be sent 
separately for session 
registration.  

 

Next meeting date:   
May 4th 2017 9:00-11:00  
 
Next Meeting Agenda:  

1) Updates from MoL/ILO 
2) Entry Point for forthcoming Cash for Work activities GIZ 
3) Services Advisor 
4) Presentation/ CARE  
5) DRC /literature review regarding cash incentives in Jordan 

Participants/ Contacts 

Name Organization Email  Phone Number 

Megumi Shuto JICA 
Shuto.megumi@jica.go.jp  0795706893 

Shereen Abu Hweij JICA 
abuhweijshereenjd@jica.go.jp  0795496193 

Kyle Fiechter FCA 
Kyle.fiechter@kua.fi   

Giulia Formichetti TdH Italy Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.
com  

 

Hans Heijs ICCO  h.heijs@icco.nl  0798314203 

Michael Beeman World Vision Michael_beeman@wvi.org  0777148525 

Sara Cimatti VdT Sara.cimatti@ventoditerra.org   

May AbuHamdia British Council  May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.
org.jo  

0795875181 

mailto:Shuto.megumi@jica.go.jp
mailto:abuhweijshereenjd@jica.go.jp
mailto:Kyle.fiechter@kua.fi
mailto:Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.com
mailto:Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.com
mailto:h.heijs@icco.nl
mailto:Michael_beeman@wvi.org
mailto:Sara.cimatti@ventoditerra.org
mailto:May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.org.jo
mailto:May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.org.jo
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Osama Daibes IOCC odaibes@iocc.org  0777794459 

Mais AlSuradi IOCC malsuradi@iocc.org  0796465924 

Haitham Kukhun Spark/TBB 
h.kukhun@spark-online.org  0798054799 

Kristin Chase ICMC 
chase@icmc.net   

Alin Holle ARC 
aliah@archq.org   

Isra’a Mas’ad UNHCR 
masad@unhcr.org   

Noha Gibreel UNHCR 
gibreel@unhcr.org  0796993540 

Yazan Aabed JPS 
it@jpsjo.org  0797079875  

Lillie Rosen IRC 
Lillie.rosen@rescue.org  077 840 5351 

Aql Aql  JRF  
a.aql@jrf.org.jo  0795958732 

Mohammad Alabbadi JRF 
M.abbadi@jrf.org.jo 0776841800  

Clarissa Rossetti  UnPontePer 
Clarissa.rossetti@unponteper.it  0776782238 

Eleonora Biasi UnPontePer 
Eleonora.biasi@unponteper.it  0795662769 

Darin Ohenhoff QS 
darino@arciekef.org  0792010916 

Bothaina Qamar UN Women 
bothqamar@gmail.com  0797345349 

Vikas Godara  Australian Embassy  
Vikas.godara@dfat.gov.au   

Barbara Ratusznik Australian Embassy 
Barbara.ratusznik@dfat.gov.au   

Hind Alshdaifat GIZ 
Hind.alshdaifat@giz.de  0772349791 

Dirk Winkler GIZ 
Dirk.winkler@giz.de  0790945544 

Julie Weltzien GIZ 
Julie.weltzien@giz.de  0776606856 

Nicole Roy  GIZ 
nicole.roy@giz.de   

Ghalia Kurdi  JHCO 
g.kurdi@jhco.org.jo  0798590563 

Christoph Hefti  WRG 
Christoph.hefti@worldrelief.de  0796379947  

mailto:odaibes@iocc.org
mailto:malsuradi@iocc.org
mailto:h.kukhun@spark-online.org
mailto:chase@icmc.net
mailto:aliah@archq.org
mailto:masad@unhcr.org
mailto:gibreel@unhcr.org
mailto:it@jpsjo.org
mailto:Lillie.rosen@rescue.org
mailto:a.aql@jrf.org.jo
mailto:Clarissa.rossetti@unponteper.it
mailto:Eleonora.biasi@unponteper.it
mailto:darino@arciekef.org
mailto:bothqamar@gmail.com
mailto:Vikas.godara@dfat.gov.au
mailto:Barbara.ratusznik@dfat.gov.au
mailto:Hind.alshdaifat@giz.de
mailto:Dirk.winkler@giz.de
mailto:Julie.weltzien@giz.de
mailto:nicole.roy@giz.de
mailto:g.kurdi@jhco.org.jo
mailto:Christoph.hefti@worldrelief.de
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Eman AlKhateeb NEF 
ealkhateeb@neareast.org  0795227260 

Tareq abu Qaoud ILO/better world 
abuqaoud@ilo.org   

Leana Islam UNFPA 
Lislam@unfpa.org   0797773987 

Samia al Dalahmeh ICRC 
saldalahmeh@icrc.org   

Anna Corradd Intersos 
cp.officer.jordan@intersos.org   

Michael Mcdonald Acted 
Michael.mcdonald@acted.org   

Livia NEVES UNHCR 
DASNEVES@unhcr.org  0796083917 

Emily Lewis DRC 
emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org    

Laura Buffoni UNHCR 
buffoni@unhcr.org  0791096299 

Najwan Dorgham  UNHCR 
aldorgha@unhcr.org  0797566114 

Rania Bakeer UNHCR 
bakeerr@unhcr.org  0799993572 

 
 
 

mailto:ealkhateeb@neareast.org
mailto:abuqaoud@ilo.org
mailto:Lislam@unfpa.org
mailto:saldalahmeh@icrc.org
mailto:cp.officer.jordan@intersos.org
mailto:Michael.mcdonald@acted.org
mailto:DASNEVES@unhcr.org
mailto:emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org
mailto:buffoni@unhcr.org
mailto:aldorgha@unhcr.org
mailto:bakeerr@unhcr.org

